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$500

$750

$1000

$1250

$1500

Dominica

Ecuador

Kyrgyzstan

Venezuela

Zambia

69 million

72 million

75 million

78 million

90 million

Prices Dinosaurs Ages Countries

$500

$750

$1000

$1250

$1500

1. The 90 million year old fossil costs 500 dollars less than the fossil discovered in Zambia..

2. Of the 69 million year old fossil and the gigasaurus, one was found in Venezuela and the other costs $750..

3. The mirasaurus isn't 72 million years old..

4. The 69 million year old fossil costs 500 dollars more than the 75 million year old fossil..

5. The mirasaurus is either the 90 million year old fossil or the fossil discovered in Ecuador..

6. The verasaurus is 90 million years old..

7. Of the $1000 fossil and the pilodontus, one was found in Venezuela and the other was found in Zambia..

8. The pilodontus costs $1250..

9. The fossil discovered in Kyrgyzstan isn't 75 million years old..
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