	Dinosaurs					Ages					Countries										
	gigasaurus	mirasaurus	pilodontus	rotosaurus	verasaurus	69 million	72 million	75 million	78 million	90 million	Dominica	Ecuador	Kyrgyzstan	Venezuela	Zambia						
\$500																					
\$750																					
\$1000 \$1250																					
\$1250																					
\$1500																					
Dominica											Logic Puzzles										
g Ecuador											Presented by Puzzle Baron										
Kyrgyzstan Venezuela																					
Venezuela											Puzzle ID: F865QG For hints, solutions and more puzzles, go to										
Zambia											www.Printable-Puzzles.com!										
69 million							F	rices	S		Diı	nosa	urs			Ages			Cour	ntries	
72 million							\$500														
75 million							\$750 \$1000														
78 million								1250													_
90 million							-	1500													

- 1. The 90 million year old fossil costs 500 dollars less than the fossil discovered in Zambia..
- 2. Of the 69 million year old fossil and the gigasaurus, one was found in Venezuela and the other costs \$750..
- 3. The mirasaurus isn't 72 million years old..
- 4. The 69 million year old fossil costs 500 dollars more than the 75 million year old fossil..
- 5. The mirasaurus is either the 90 million year old fossil or the fossil discovered in Ecuador..
- 6. The verasaurus is 90 million years old..
- 7. Of the \$1000 fossil and the pilodontus, one was found in Venezuela and the other was found in Zambia..
- 8. The pilodontus costs \$1250..
- 9. The fossil discovered in Kyrgyzstan isn't 75 million years old..